—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

School Principal K-6
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5

School Psychologist
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Learning Specialist
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5

Mild/Moderate Teacher

Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5

Custodian

Sec To Prin/Elementary

Custodian

Elementary Sch Office Clk

Teacher K-5

Home-School Liaison

Mild/Moderate Teacher

Health Clerk

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified

Department
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond

Ben Lomond

Total Wages

$126,355
$103,173
$102,085
$100,287
$100,168
$99,510
$99,427
$98,857
$97,456
$94,589
$94,330
$94,215
$94,056
$92,953
$92,940
$91,215
$86,719
$86,421
$85,946
$80,397
$78,093
$77,444
$55,159
$49,237
$48,717
$44,605
$42,174
$41,124
$18,904
$18,848
$18,584



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.

Instr Aide/Classroom

10

Spec Physical Health Aide

Instr Aide/Classroom
Instr Aide/Classroom
Instr Aide/Classroom
Instr Aide/Classroom
Instr Aide/Classroom
School Helper
School Helper

Sub Playground Supv
School Principal K-6
Sub Playground Supv
School Helper

Sub Playground Supv
Sub Playground Supv

Home-School Liaison

10
10
10
10
10

Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified

Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond

Ben Lomond

$16,696
$16,620
$16,226
$15,886
$15,604
$14,358
$13,183
$9,976
$8,597
$6,679
$6,500
$5,614
$5,470
$1,580
$1,490
$210



