	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	School Principal K-6		Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$126,355
2.	Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$103,173
3.	Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$102,085
4.	Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$100,287
5.	Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$100,168
6.	School Psychologist		Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$99,510
7.	Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$99,427
8.	Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$98,857
9.	Learning Specialist		Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$97,456
10.	Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$94,589
11.	Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$94,330
12.	Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$94,215
13.	Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$94,056
14.	Mild/Moderate Teacher		Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$92,953
15.	Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$92,940
16.	Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$91,215
17.	Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$86,719
18.	Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$86,421
19.	Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$85,946
20.	Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$80,397
21.	Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$78,093
22.	Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$77,444
23.	Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$55,159
24.	Custodian		Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$49,237
25.	Sec To Prin/Elementary		Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$48,717
26.	Custodian		Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$44,605
27.	Elementary Sch Office Clk		Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$42,174
28.	Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$41,124
29.	Home-School Liaison		Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$18,904
30.	Mild/Moderate Teacher		Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$18,848
31.	Health Clerk		Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$18,584

32.	Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$16,696
33.	Spec Physical Health Aide	Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$16,620
34.	Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$16,226
35.	Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$15,886
36.	Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$15,604
37.	Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$14,358
38.	Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$13,183
39.	School Helper	Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$9,976
40.	School Helper	Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$8,597
41.	Sub Playground Supv	Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$6,679
42.	School Principal K-6	Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$6,500
43.	Sub Playground Supv	Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$5,614
44.	School Helper	Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$5,470
45.	Sub Playground Supv	Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$1,580
46.	Sub Playground Supv	Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$1,490
47.	Home-School Liaison	Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$210